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Questions

An open sentence formed by using the sign of equality

A chimney is such that on walking towards it 50 min a horizontal line through its base the
angular elevation of its top changes from 30° to 45°. The height of the chimney is

The positive integer just greater than (1+0.0001)10000;g

cot9= sin 29if(9=

The expansion (1 + x)'3holds when

Which is a proper rational fraction

Which of the following is a quadrantal angle
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If A =[aijj] is (m x n) matrix, then transpose of A is of the order

If the function y=2x -3, what is the preimage of 11?

If | x| < 1, then the first two terms of (1 - x)1/2are
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The set of integer is

The centre of the conic X2 +16x +4y2 -16y +76 =0 is
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The equation of the normal to the circle X2+ y2= 25at (4, 3)is

Distance between A(3, 8), B(5, 6) is

The multiplicative inverse of -1 in the set {1-, 1} is

is called

Answers Choice

A

B.
C.
D.
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Equation

In equation
True sentence
False sentence

x| &gt; 1
[x &lt; 1
x &lt; 1

x &gt; 1

30°
45°
60°
90°

mxm
mxn
nxn
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. Finite group

A group w.r.t addition
A group w.r.t multiplication
Not a group

(0,10)
(-8,4)
(-8-2)
(1.1

0
1
-2
10

3x-4y =0
3x-4y =5

.4x+3y=5

4x+3y =25
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A. A parabola

20 Question Image B. An ellipse

D. Acircle



